
 
 

B​l​y​t​h​e​ ​P​a​r​k​’s​ ​C​o​u​n​t​d​o​w​n​ ​t​o​ ​S​u​m​m​e​r​! 
We’re in the home stretch!  Let’s have some extra fun the last two weeks of the 

school year.  Come dressed to celebrate the theme days listed below: 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, May 28:  Proud American- Wear Red, White, Blue 

 

Wednesday May 29: Mismatch Day- Stand out in a fun way. Wear absolutely NOTHING that matches!  

 

Thursday May 30:  Outside In- Wear your clothes inside out. 

 

Friday May 31:  Sun and Ice- Bring a beach towel and sunglasses and read outside while enjoying ice  

cream with mint chocolate sauce (mint from our very own hydroponic garden) 

 

Monday June 3:  Heads and Toes- Wear your favorite hat/cap and your craziest socks! 

 

Tuesday June 4:  Write a welcome letter to a student who will be in your grade next school year. 

 

Wednesday June 5:  Earth Dome Day- Blend in with our Earth. Wear a combination of blue, green, gray, and white. 

 

Thursday June 6: Take Me Out to the Ballgame!  Wear a baseball jersey or favorite baseball gear! 

  

Friday June 7:  A Rainbow of Color- Wear your t-shirt color for Field Day! 

 

Monday, June 10: Proud to be a Bulldog- Wear you Blythe Park spiritwear!  

 

 


